12-Jan-2024
26-Jan-2024
9-Feb-2024
23-Feb-2024
8-Mar-2024
22-Mar-2024
5-Apr-2024

19-Apr-2024

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

DUE in People Services

STAFFING
(EPAF & Paper)

Friday, December 22, 2023
Friday, January 5, 2024
Friday, January 19, 2024
Thursday, February 1, 2024
Friday, February 16, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

DUE in Payroll

Timesheets

Thursday, January 4, 2024
Thursday, January 18, 2024

Thursday, February 1, 2024

Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Thursday, February 29, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

24-Dec-23

7-Jan-24

21-Jan-24

4-Feb-24

18-Feb-24

3-Mar-24

17-Mar-24

to

to

to

to

to

to

6-Jan-24

20-Jan-24

3-Feb-24

17-Feb-24

2-Mar-24

16-Mar-24

30-Mar-24



